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1 India 8,00 37,00 55,00 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 0 231

2 China 2,00 31,00 67,00 8 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 37 0 8 0 37

3 Germany 11,00 23,00 66,00 8 37 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 31 8 10 37 68

4 Switzerland 23,00 9,00 68,00 10 37 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 23 10 21 68 91

5 Austria 23,00 15,00 62,00 10 68 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 9 21 44 91 100

6 USA 28,00 18,00 54,00 21 68 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 15 44 67 100 115

7 Australia 18,00 15,00 67,00 21 91 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 18 67 95 115 133

8 United Kingdom 20,00 22,00 58,00 44 91 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 95 113 133 148

9 Croatia 2,00 52,00 46,00 44 100 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 113 133 148 170

10 Costa Rica 31,00 9,00 60,00 67 100 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 52 133 135 170 222

67 115 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 31 9 135 166 222 231

Sum 166,00 231,00 95 115 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 166 231

95 133 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0

113 133 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0

x-Achse y-Achse 113 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0

Border right & top 5 0 133 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 Average-Vector0 166 0 231

133 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0

Source gallup.com http://www.gallup.com/consulting/145535/state-global-workplace-2011.aspx135 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0

135 222 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
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